13 Ekim 2007 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

At ismi
TOMARZA(4)
DROP OF THE FLOWER(1)
GOKSEL(3)
SIMARIK STAR(7)
CARECA2)
ZAFERGUL(5)

ALEKO(B)

Yasg
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yad
3yde
3yde

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 4
1.)20.500 b 28200t
1)3.075¢ 2)1230 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - LUCKY LADY 58 K. TOKACOGLU
RAMADAN - PORTAKALGICEGI 56 GKOCAKAYA
ARSTOORAT (GB) - SESSIZ SULTAN (IR) 58 GGUL
STRKE THEGOLD (USA) - BUSRA 525 MORTUNC
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - OKTORU 58 E.YAWZ
LOCKTON (GB) - BLUEICE 58 N.SEN
SPECTRUM (IRE) - STERNA HERVINA (GER) 55 MKORKMAZ

58 kg,
3.)4.100 ¢
3)615¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

TAH. YILDIRIM Y.YILDIZ
HAC. IPEK OALAGAM
BEY.USANMAZ  NURITTIN GUL
DUR. PEKER KAS.DEMR
S. SAM SAM MGUNES
CEM BASKAN Y.AKDAS
ABD. UCES H.YUZBASI

Ankara Hipdromu (60. Yans Giinii)

4)2.050 &
4)308t

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1400 Kum

Derece
12708 235
12711 1,85
12821 4,00
12991 10,90
12992 2,00
13039 4,65
Kosmaz

GANYAN(®) 2,35 4, IKILi(1/4) 2,65 b, SIRALI IKILi(4/1) :5,30 £, UCLU BAHIS(4/1/3) :1,14 £ Ckan 1 Atla: 0,13 %, 3. CIFTE(3/4) :12,40 £ EFG:1

5 Bas
1 Uzk
7 Uzak

3

HP
66

70

72

41

83

64

102



